U.S. Department of Justice United States Marshals Service

PROCESS RECEIPT AND RETURN

See Instructions for "Service of Process by the U.S. Marshal" on the reverse of this form.

						OURT CASE NUMBER -cv-00562-MSK-KMT							
DEFENDANT Hewlett-Packard Corp, et al TYPE OF PROCES s/c													
SERVE	NAME OF INDIVIDUAL, COMPANY, CORPORATION, ETC., TO SERVE OR DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY TO SEIZE OR CONDEMN Ron Rogers										O SEIZE OR		
AT	ADDRESS (Street or RFD, Apartment No., City State and Zip Code) 3404 E. Harmony Rd., Ft. Collins, CO 80528												
SEND NOTIC	E OF SERVICE CO	PY TO REC	QUESTER AT NA	AME AND A	DDRE	ESS BELOV		Number of proces	s to be	;]			
Scott W. Deuty								served with this Form - 285					
2313 E. Kechter Rd. Ft. Collins, CO 80528								Number of parties to be served in this case					
								Check for service on U.S.A.					
	TRUCTIONS OR O Telephone Numbers, Service					N EXPEDI	TING SE	ERVICE <u>(Include</u>	<u>Busin</u>	ess and	l Alternate		
Signature of A	ttorney or other Orig	inator reque	esting service on b	oehalf _	X F	PLAINTIFF	TEL	EPHONE NUMI	BER	DATE	<u> </u>		
of										/10			
SPACE	E BELOW FOR	R USE O	F U.S. MAR	SHAL O	NLY	' - DO N	OT W	RITE BELO)W	THIS	LINE		
I acknowledge receipt for the total number of process indicated. (Sign only first USM 285 if more District of Origin District to Serve Date													
than one USM 285 is submitted) No. No.													
	and return that I cribed on the individ ed below.	have persual, compar	sonally served, y, corporation, et	have leg	gal evic ress sh	dence of ser own above	vice, or on the	have executed individual, comp	as sho cany, e	own in etc., sho	"Remarks", own at the		
I hereb	y certify and return th	nat I am una	ble to locate the i	nídividual, co	mpany	, corporation	n, etc., n	amed above (See	remar	ks belo	w)		
Name and title of individual served (if not shown above)								A person of suitable age and discretion then residing in the defendant's usual place of adobe.					
Address (complete only if different than shown above)							Date of Service		Time	me a			
							Signatu	e of U.S. Marsha	l or D	eputy			
Service Fee	Total Mileage Char (including endeavo		Forwarding Fee	Total Char	ges	Advance I	Deposits	s Amount owed to U.S. Am		Amou	nt of Refund		
REMARKS:	·			4	······································	4				L			
								•					

PRIOR EDITIONS
MAY BE USED

1. CLERK OF THE COURT

FORM USM-285 (Rev. 12/15/80)

U.S. Department of Justice United States Marshals Service

PROCESS RECEIPT AND RETURN

See Instructions for "Service of Process by the U.S. Marshal" on the reverse of this form.

PLAINTIFF Scott W. Deuty					COURT CASE NUMBER 10-cy-00562-MSK-KMT							
						TYPE OF PROCESS s/c						
SERVE	NAME OF INDIVIDUAL, COMPANY, CORPORATION, ETC., TO SERVE OR DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY TO SEIZE OR CONDEMN Jessica Swank										CIZE OR	
AT	AT ADDRESS (Street or RFD, Apartment No., City State and Zip Code) 3404 E. Harmony Rd., Ft. Collins, CO 80528											
	E OF SERVICE CO	PY TO REQU	JESTER AT N	AME AND	ADDRE	SS BELOW		Number of process served with this Fo			2	
2313 E. Kechter Rd. Ft. Collins, CO 80528								Number of parties to be served in this case			3	
							į (Check for service on U.S.A.				
Personal		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				X	Tony					
- \ _/ :a	ttorney or other Orig	inator reques	ting service on	behalf _	<u>X</u> P	LAINTIFF	TEL	EPHONE NUME	ONE NUMBER DATE			
of: Deputy Werk DEFENDANT								3-844-3433 03/25/10				
SPACE	E BELOW FOR	R USE OF	U.S. MAI	RSHAL C	NLY	- DO N	OT W	RITE BELO	W T	THIS LI	NE	
1				District to Serve	to Signature of Authorized USMS Deputy or Clerk Date							
	1 285 is submitted)		No.	No.								
, ,	and return that Ieribed on the individed below.		onally served, _ v, corporation, e					have executed e individual, comp				
I hereb	y certify and return th	nat I am unab	le to locate the	individual, c	ompany	, corporatio	n, etc., n	amed above (See	remark	s below)		
Name and title of individual served (if not shown above)							A person of suitable age and discretion then residing in the defendant's usual place of adobe.					
Address (complete only if different than shown above)						Date of	ate of Service Time			am pm		
							Signatu	re of U.S. Marsha	l or De	eputy		
Service Fee	Total Mileage Cha (including endeavo		Forwarding Fee	Total Cha	rges	Advance D	Deposits	Amount owed to Marshal or	U.S.	Amount o	f Refund	
REMARKS:						.						

U.S. Department of Justice United States Marshals Service

PROCESS RECEIPT AND RETURN

See Instructions for "Service of Process by the U.S. Marshal" on the reverse of this form.

PLAINTIFF Scott W. Deuty					COURT CASE NUMBER 10-cv-00562-MSK-KMT								
DEFENDANT Hewlett-Packard Corp, et al TYPE s/c						YPE OF PROCESS							
SERVE	NAME OF INDIVIDUAL, COMPANY, CORPORATION, ETC., TO SERVE OR DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY TO SEIZE OR CONDEMN HP (Hewlett-Packard Corp)												
AT	ADDRESS (Street or RFD, Apartment No., City State and Zip Code) 3404 E. Harmony Rd., Ft. Collins, CO 80528												
			···					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		-			
SEND NOTICE OF SERVICE COPY TO REQUESTER AT NAME AND ADDRESS BELOV Scott W. Deuty 2313 E. Kechter Rd. Ft. Collins, CO 80528								Number of process to be served with this Form - 285			1		
								Number of parties to be served in this case					
							ĺ	Check for service	S.A.				
SPECIAL INS <u>Addresses</u> , Ali Personal	STRUCTIONS OR O Telephone Numbers Service	THER INFO , and Estimat	RMATION TH ted Times Avail	AT WILL AS able For Serv	SSIST I	n expedi	ITING S	ERVICE <u>(Include</u>	e Busin	ess and A	<u>Alternate</u>		
Signature of A	ttorney or other Orig	ginator reques	sting service on	behalf	X F	LAINTIFF	TEI	TELEPHONE NUMBER DAT			ATE		
Deputy Jerk DEFENDAN							1,00	303-844-3433 03/25/10			0		
SPACI	E BELOW FOI	R USE OI	F U.S. MAI	RSHAL O	NLY	- DO N	OT W	RITE BELO	OW T	THIS I	INE		
I acknowledge receipt for the total number of process indicated. (Sign only first USM 285 if more							nthorized USMS Deputy or Clerk Date						
than one USM 285 is submitted) No. No. No. hereby certify and return that I have personally served, have legal evidence of service, have executed as shown in "Remarks", he process described on the individual, company, corporation, etc., at the address shown above or on the individual, company, etc., shown at the													
address indicat	ed below.		, corporation, c	ne., at the auc	11 633 311	own above	or on the	e marviduai, com	pany, c	ic., snow	ii at the		
I hereb	y certify and return th	nat I am unab	le to locate the	individual, co	mpany	, corporation	n, etc., r	named above (See	remar	ks below))		
Name and title of individual served (if not shown above)							A person of suitable age and discretion then residing in the defendant's usual place of adobe.						
Address (complete only if different than shown above)							Date of Service T		Time	e am pm			
							Signature of U.S. Marshal or Deputy						
Service Fee	Total Mileage Char (including endeavo		Forwarding Fee	Total Char	ges	Advance I	Deposits	Amount owed to Marshal or			of Refund		
REMARKS:	1					<u>.</u>	 -	1		L			